Elite Screens Inc | Elite Screens Pty Ltd. - Australia | Elite Screens China Corp. | Elite Screens Europe GMBH | Elite Screens France S.A.S | Elite Screens India Ptv Ltd | Elite Screens Japan Corp. | Elite Screens Taiwan Ltd. | Airflex5D LLC.
Evanesce B Series
The Evanesce is an In-Ceiling Front Projection Screen for non-dedicated media rooms with MaxWhite FG front
projection screen material.
Evanesce B Series
The Evanesce is an In-Ceiling Front Projection Screen for non-dedicated media rooms with
MaxWhite FG front projection screen material.

• RJ45 port allows 3rd party control systems integration
Quality and Reliability
• Tubular motor allows swift operation with a superior weight
 tolerance and operational lifespan
• 2-year warranty
• 3-year warranty for ENR-G (Educational, Non-profit,
 Religious or Government/Military) - US only
Certified
• GREENGUARD® Indoor Air Quality and GREENGUARD®
 Children & Schools Certified
Evanesce B Series Dimension Table | Above Ceiling
  Screen Full View L/R Black Weight Case  Overall View Top Black  Case Screen Fully Case
 Model Diag. & Housing Width Masking Bar Length A5 Height Height Masking B3 Height Deployed Width C1 C2 C3 C4
  Aspect Length (A1) (A2) Length (A4)  (B) (B1) Border  (B4) Height (C)
  Ratio (A)   (A3)     (B2)   (B5)
EB100VW-E8 100" (4:3)
EB120VW-E8 120" (4:3)
EB100HW-E8 100" (16:9) 2471 2214 50 2406 2411 2441 2544 1245 203 76 95 1524 80 925 145 180 50
EB110HW-E8 110" (16:9)
EB120HW-E8 120" (16:9) 2914 2657 50 2849 2854 2884 2793 1494 203 76 95 1773 80 925 145 180 50
Unit: mm         Can't find size and ratio you’re looking for? Visit elitescreens.com/csr to create your own
  Screen Full View L/R Black Weight Case  Overall View Top Black  Case Screen Fully Case
 Model Diag. & Housing Width Masking Bar Length A5 Height Height Masking B3 Height Deployed Width C1 C2 C3 C4
  Aspect Length (A1) (A2) Length (A4)  (B) (B1) Border  (B4) Height (C)